

YOUR DONATION WILL MAKE A DIFFERENCE

Carroll County has long been recognized for the beauty of its park facilities which are enjoyed by thousands of visitors each year. Donations to the Carroll County Park Legacy Fund help enhance and support these special places for years to come. Every donation helps, regardless of size.





SELECT GIFT AMOUNT



DONOR INFORMATION

All donors will be publicly recognized and thanked for their support.	□ \$1,000 □ \$500 □ \$250 □ □ \$250
For those donors who wish to remain anonymous please check the box here and we will respect your wishes and express our gratitude privately.	☐ \$100 ☐ \$50 ☐ \$25
	OTHER (please specify, \$)
	☐ BENCH WITH PLAQUE - \$2000
	☐ TREE WITH PLAQUE - \$750
Name	MY GIFT IS
	_
Company (if applicable)	☐ check (payable to Carroll County Recreation & Parks)
	commitment for future memorial gift (in lieu of flowers
Email	☐ donation of land *
	☐ will and/or bequest *
Phone	designation of beneficiary from life
Mailing Address:	* A representative from Carroll County Recreation & Parks will contact you for more information.
	I WOULD LIKE TO MAKE THIS DONATION
	$\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ $
	Person/Organization Name
I WOULD LIKE MY GIFT TO GO TOWARDS	Please send card acknowledging donation to:
☐ General Support ☐ Specific Park/Location/Item	
Please earmark my donation for:	
(Examples: Cape Horn Park or Leister Park Bench)	